

金興(龔)汽車私人有限公司

160 Sin Ming Drive, #02-20,
Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722
Tel: 6452 7018 Fax: 6458 3895
Email: service@kkimhin.com.sg

*Up limit?
\$27k*

Your Reference : Z/19VC06/105716
Accident Date : 07-Dec-2020
Our Ref : / MH

Excess \$1500/-

Date : 08-Dec-2020
Page : 1

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
300 BEACH ROAD
#17-04/07 THE CONCOUSE
Singapore 199555

*Not Archaic
61 Day @ 27,000
Recovery After Paim
16 days*

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR MITSUBISHI FV51JJD4RDEA (2012) XD6634B

1 pc	front panel - outer			<i>By mat</i>	3,000.00	—
1 pc	front panel fuso emblem			<i>By mat</i>	260.00	—
1 pc	front panel logo			<i>By mat</i>	100.00	—
2 pcs	front panel hinges (LH/RH)	@	120.00	<i>By mat</i>	240.00	—
1 pc	front panel damper			<i>By mat</i>	150.00	—
1 pc	front panel top grille			<i>By mat</i>	500.00	—
1 pc	front panel lower grille			<i>By mat</i>	640.00	—
2 pcs	front panel lock (LH/RH)	@	150.00	<i>By mat</i>	300.00	—
2 pcs	front panel lock catch (LH/RH)	@	40.00	<i>By mat</i>	80.00	—
1 pc	front panel lock cable			<i>By mat</i>	195.00	✓
1 pc	front panel centre lock			<i>By mat</i>	140.00	—
1 pc	front panel centre lock catch			<i>By mat</i>	95.00	—
1 pc	front panel inner seal			<i>By mat</i>	80.00	—
2 pcs	front panel inner garnish (LH/RH)	<i>nc</i> @	210.00	<i>By mat</i>	420.00	✓ 2210 ✓
1 pc	front panel centre lock bracket			<i>By mat</i>	90.00	—
1 pc	front panel - inner			<i>By mat</i>	4,700.00	—
2 pcs	front corner panel (LH/RH)	@	550.00	<i>By mat</i>	1,100.00	—
2 pcs	front corner panel seal (LH/RH)	@	35.00	<i>By mat</i>	70.00	—
2 pcs	front corner panel side bracket (LH/RH)	@	80.00	<i>By mat</i>	160.00	✓
2 pcs	front corner panel centre bracket (LH/RH)	@	90.00	<i>By mat</i>	180.00	✓
2 pcs	front corner panel inner bracket (LH/RH)	@	90.00	<i>By mat</i>	180.00	✓
2 pcs	front corner panel inner seal (LH/RH)	@	65.00	<i>By mat</i>	130.00	✓
1 pc	front bumper			<i>By mat</i>	1,850.00	X
1 pc	front bumper centre pad			<i>By mat</i>	245.00	X
2 pcs	front bumper side garnish (LH/RH)	@	125.00	<i>By mat</i>	250.00	X

Your Reference : Z/19VC06/105716

Our Ref : 020 / MH

Page : 2

2 pcs	horn	@	80.00	Sn	160.00	✓
1 pc	wiper washer tank			Nd	185.00	✓
1 pc	wiper washer tank motor			CM	240.00	✓
1 pc	wiper panel			Ry	620.00	✓
2 pcs	wiper linkage	@	110.00	Nd	220.00	7 ✓
1 pc	wiper linkage motor			Sn	245.00	X
3 pcs	wiper arm (LH/RH/CTR)	@	95.00	Nd	285.00	✓
3 pcs	wiper blade	@	40.00	Gn	120.00	✓
2 pcs	wiper panel outer handle (LH/RH)	@	220.00	Nd	440.00	✓
1 pc	air con blower			CM	1,200.00	7 ✓
1 pc	air con cooling coil			1 tws CM	1,450.00	7 ✓
1 pc	air con heater unit			mg CM	1,700.00	7 ✓
1 pc	air con heater unit inlet hose (1)				95.00	7
1 pc	air con heater unit inlet hose (2)				145.00	7
1 pc	air con heater unit connector bracket				100.00	7 } Sn X
1 pc	air con heater unit outlet hose (1)				95.00	7
1 pc	air con heater unit outlet hose (2)				145.00	7
1 pc	air con liquid pipe				340.00	7
1 pc	air con discharge pipe			Ry	460.00	✓
1 pc	air con suction pipe			Nd	480.00	7 ✓
2 pcs	front signal lamp (LH/RH)	@	250.00	Sn	500.00	X
1 pc	dashboard outer air vent			CM	160.00	✓
7 pcs	air matic pressure air tube- top	@	90.00	Nd	630.00	7 ✓
7 pcs	air matic pressure air tube- lower	@	90.00	Nd	630.00	7 ✓
1 pc	air matic pressure valve			Nd	340.00	7 ✓
1 pc	front cabin tilt torsion bar			Sn	1,950.00	X
1 pc	cabin tilt torsion bar inner shaft			Sn	2,050.00	X
2 pcs	cabin tilt torsion bar top rubber stopper	@	35.00	Sn	70.00	X
2 pcs	cabin tilt torsion shock absorber (LH/RH)	@	520.00	Ry	1,040.00	7 ✓
2 pcs	cabin air matic absorber stopper	@	1,100.00	Pvc	2,200.00	7 ✓
2 pcs	front cabin mounting (LH/RH)	SVC @	X 550.00	CM	1,100.00	7
1 pc	intercooler			Pvc	4,500.00	✓
1 pc	radiator			Pvc	3,800.00	7 ✓
1 pc	radiator fan blade			Nd	360.00	7 ✓
1 pc	radiator fan clutch			Sn	850.00	7 ✓
1 pc	radiator space tank			Nd	220.00	7 ✓
1 pc	oil cooler			Sn	1,650.00	X

Con't Page 3 . .

Your Reference : Z/19VC06/105716

Our Ref : 020 / MH

Page : 3

2 pcs	engine mounting (LH/RH)	@	460.00	CM	920.00	7✓
2 pcs	gearbox mounting	@	300.00	CM	600.00	7✓
2 pcs	door outer pillar (LH/RH)	@	2,300.00	R	4,600.00	X
2 pcs	front door hinges - top (LH/RH)	@	165.00	R	330.00	X
2 pcs	front door hinges - lower (LH/RH)	@	165.00	R	330.00	X
2 pcs	front door checker (LH/RH)	@	95.00	Ln	190.00	X
2 pcs	front door weatherstrip	@	420.00	Ln	840.00	X
2 pcs	front door lock (LH/RH)	@	450.00	n/s Ln	900.00	2✓
2 pcs	front door inner trimboard (LH/RH)	@	580.00	Ln	1,160.00	X
2 pcs	front door wheel arch inner garnish (LH/RH)	@	380.00	n/s Ln	760.00	7380✓ LHCH
2 pcs	front door frame weatherstrip (LH/RH)	@	295.00	Ln	590.00	X
1 pc	foot accelerator pedal			R	360.00	X
1 pc	foot brake pedal			R	540.00	X
1 pc	foot brake switch			R	540.00	X
1 pc	dashboard top			Bn	2,900.00	—
1 pc	dashboard reinforcement			Bn	1,200.00	7✓
2 pcs	dashboard reinforcement bracket	@	340.00	Di	680.00	7✓
1 pc	dashboard top inner trim			nd	190.00	7✓
1 pc	n/s dashboard air con trimming			Di	320.00	7✓
2 pcs	n/s dashboard air con louver	@	90.00	CM	180.00	7✓
1 pc	n/s dashboard lower garnish			CM	390.00	—
1 pc	n/s dashboard lower garnish cover			n/s CM	90.00	7✓
1 pc	n/s dashboard lower side garnish			CM	95.00	7✓
1 pc	dashboard centre console			nd	580.00	7✓
1 pc	dashboard centre compartment			Di	450.00	7✓
1 pc	dashboard centre panel trimming			n/s CM	330.00	7✓
2 pcs	dashboard centre air con louver	@	90.00	Ln	180.00	X✓
1 pc	dashboard air con switch controller			Ln	480.00	X✓
1 pc	dashboard instrument panel			CM	950.00	7✓
1 pc	o/s dashboard air con trimming			Ln	340.00	X✓
1 pc	n/s dashboard side cover			nd	90.00	7✓
1 pc	o/s dashboard side cover			Ln	90.00	X✓
1 pc	o/s dashboard lower garnish - inner			Di	390.00	7✓
1 pc	o/s dashboard lower garnish - outer			Di	390.00	7✓
1 pc	steering column			Ln	360.00	X
1 pc	steering column shaft			Ln	1,400.00	X
1 pc	steering column shaft cone			R	250.00	X

Con't Page 4 . . .

Your Reference : Z/19VC06/105716
 Our Ref : 020 / MH

Page : 4

1 pc steering column shaft rubber cover
 1 pc steering wheel top cover
 1 pc steering wheel lower cover
 1 pc manual gear shift lever
 1 pc front windscreen glass
 1 pc front windscreen glass rubber
 1 pc n/s wing mirror stay
 1 pc n/s wing mirror stay top arm - outer
 1 pc n/s wing mirror stay top arm - inner
 1 pc n/s wing mirror stay bracket - top
 1 pc n/s wing mirror stay bracket - centre
 1 pc n/s wing mirror stay bracket - lower
 1 pc n/s wing mirror - round
 1 pc n/s wing mirror - big
 1 pc n/s wing mirror - small

P _h	140.00	X
S _h	195.00	X
S _h	195.00	X
P _h	580.00	X
CM	1,550.00	✓
Del	380.00	✓
M _h	1,200.00	✓
N	650.00	X
Pr	650.00	X
N	110.00	X
N	90.00	X
CM	75.00	✓
M _h	185.00	✓
Del	235.00	✓
M _h	205.00	✓

77,355.00

Add 15% : 11,603.25

88,958.25

1 pc radiator coolant
 1 pc dashboard radio headset
 1 pc ERP bracket
 1 pc front number plate

M _h	90.00	sn	? ✓ 50.00
S _h	380.00	sn	X
M _h	26.00	sn	✓
S _h	40.00	sn	X

536.00 sn

To remove, cut out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew affected parts.

1800
4,500.00

To focus headlamps. To check front wiring and lighting operation.

50.00 201

To remove and renew front wind-screen glass and conduct water leak test.

180.00 1201

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date:

Con't Page 5 . . .

Your Reference : Z/19VC06/105716
Our Ref : 020 / MH

Page : 5

To remove and refit front seat assy trim board
and carpet to facilitate repairing works.

2801
300.00

To remove aircon condenser, pipes
and driers. Vacuum and recharge gas

1001
200.00

To remove front instrument panel assy
and rewiring to facilitate repair works.

2501
450.00

To remove front brake booster, brake master
pump and steering column

250.00 801

To remove and refit engine assy in order to
facilitate repairing works.

20 380.00 X

To putty and respray on affected portions.

14001
2,800.00

Total : 98,604.25

Note : Amount quoted above is subject to prevailing GST at time of tax invoice.

51155
+ 15%
58828.25 (S/part)
116 (S/N Item)
+ 3970 (Labour)
62914.25
- 20%
50331.40

L/S = \$50,300/-

L/S Limit = \$27,000/-